
SCHEDULE - SKYVIEW
summer 2024 / SUNDAY TIER 5 (D)

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 12, 24 0 SKYVIEW 8 SPARTANS 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, May 26, 24 15 HELLENIC
THUNDER

0 SKYVIEW 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, May 26, 24 15 HELLENIC
THUNDER

0 SKYVIEW 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 02, 24 16 BLAZERS 2 3 SKYVIEW 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 09, 24 0 SKYVIEW 15 BLAZERS 2 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 16, 24 0 SKYVIEW 14 VIPERZ 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Jun 17, 24 8 BLAZERS 2 1 SKYVIEW 7:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Sun, Jun 23, 24 8 FRESH MEAT 0 SKYVIEW 6:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Sun, Jun 23, 24 8 FRESH MEAT 0 SKYVIEW 6:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Sun, Jul 07, 24 4 DRAGON ROLL 5 SKYVIEW 6:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Sun, Jul 14, 24 6 SPARTANS 0 SKYVIEW 5:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Mon, Jul 15, 24 1 SKYVIEW 6 DRAGON ROLL 9:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Sun, Jul 21, 24 9 VIPERZ 4 SKYVIEW 9:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Sun, Jul 28, 24 4 SKYVIEW 6 DRAGON ROLL 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Aug 06, 24 ELIMINATION 8 DRAGON ROLL 2 SKYVIEW 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


